Bangladesh Nursing & Midwifery Council
Nursing & Midwifery Admission Test 2020-2021

Date: 01 October 2021

_Seat Plan
B.Sc in Nursing
Centre Centre Start End
Code Name Exam Place Room Roll Roll Total
1 Dhaka  |I<OPi Nazrul Govt. College, Building A, Room 103 1110001 | 1110066 | 66
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka  |I<OPi Nazrul Govt. College, Building A, Room 110 1110067 | 1110238 | 172
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | <OPI Nazrul Govt. College, Building A, Room 207 1110239 | 1110362 | 124
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | <OPF Nazrul Govt. College, Building A, Room 208 1110363 | 1110410 | 48
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | /<OPI Nazrul Govt. College, Building A, Room 210 1110411 | 1110534 | 124
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | /<OPI Nazrul Govt. College, Building A, Room 211 1110535 | 1110579 | 45
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | <OPI Nazrul Govt. College, Building A, Room 212 1110580 | 1110697 | 118
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | <OPI Nazrul Govt. College, Building A, Room 213 1110698 | 1110733 | 36
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | /<OPI Nazrul Govt. College, Building A, Room 215 1110734 | 1110779 | 46
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | /<OPI Nazrul Govt. College, Building A, Room 218 1110780 | 1110828 | 49
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | /<OPI Nazrul Govt. College, Building A, Room 221 1110829 | 1110073 | 145
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | /<OPI Nazrul Govt. College, Building A, Room 302 1110974 | 1111039 | 66
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | /<OPI Nazrul Govt. College, Building A, Room 303 1111040 | 1111083 | 44
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | /<OPI Nazrul Govt. College, Building A, Room 305 1111084 | 1111122 | 39
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | /<OPI Nazrul Govt. College, Building A, Room 308 1111123 | 1111213 | 91
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | /<OPI Nazrul Govt. College, Building B, Room 112 1111214 | 1111343 | 130
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | /<OPI Nazrul Govt. College, Building B, Room 313 1111344 | 1111402 | 59
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | /<OPI Nazrul Govt. College, Building B, Room 403 1111403 | 1111461 | 59
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | /<OPI Nazrul Govt. College, Building B, Room 501 1111462 | 1111579 | 118
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
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Centre Centre Start End
Code Name Exam Place Room Roll Roll Total

1 Dhaka | /<OPI Nazrul Govt. College, Building B, Room 502 1111580 | 1111671 | 92
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka

1 Dhaka | <OPI Nazrul Govt. College, Building B, Room 503 1111672 | 1111725 | 54
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka

1 Dhaka | <OP! Nazrul Govt. College, Building B, Room 601 1111726 | 1111838 | 113
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka

1 Dhaka | <OPI Nazrul Govt. College, Building B, Room 602 1111839 | 1111030 | 92
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka

1 Dhaka | <OP! Nazrul Govt. College, Building B, Room 603 1111931 | 1111084 | 54
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka

1 Dhaka | <OPI Nazrul Govt. College, Building C, Room 114 1111085 | 1112076 | 92
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka

1 Dhaka ~|<0Pi Nazrul Govt. College, Building C, Room 116 1112077 | 1112168 | 92
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka

1 Dhaka  |I<0Pi Nazrul Govt. College, Building C, Room 117 1112169 | 1112248 | 80
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka

1 Dhaka |I<0Pi Nazrul Govt. College, Building C, Room 225 1112249 | 1112345 | 97
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka

1 Dhaka  |<0Pi Nazrul Govt. College, Building C, Room 314 1112346 | 1112436 | 91
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka

1 Dhaka  |I<OPi Nazrul Govt. College, Building C, Room 404 1112437 | 1112533 | 97
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka

1 Dhaka |<0Pi Nazrul Govt. College, School Building, Room 08 1112534 | 1112501 | 58
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka

1 Dhaka 0PI Nazrul Govt. College, School Building, Room 09 1112502 | 1112645 | 54
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka

1 Dhaka |I<OPI Nazrul Govt. College, School Building, Room 10 1112646 | 1112700 | 55
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka

1 Dhaka  |<OPI Nazrul Govt. College, School Building, Room 11 1112701 | 1112753 | 53
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka

1 Dhaka  |<OPI Nazrul Govt. College, School Building, Room 12 1112754 | 1112809 | 56
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka

1 Dhaka  |<OPI Nazrul Govt. College, School Building, Room 13 1112810 | 1112864 | 55
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka

1 Dhaka ~|<OPI Nazrul Govt. College, School Building, Room 14 1112865 | 1112019 | 55
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka

1 Dhaka | /<0Pi Nazrul Govt. College, School Building, Room 15 1112020 | 1112973 | 54
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
Kobi Nazrul Govt. College, . -

1 Dhaka Laxsmibazar, Dhaka Library Building 1112974 | 1113000 27

1 Dhaka |GVt Shaheed Suhrawardy College, |\, iitoium, Ground Floor, Room 122(KA) 1113001 | 1113166 | 166
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka

1 Dhaka | GOVt Shaheed Suhrawardy College, |\, iitoium, Ground Floor, Room 122(KHA) 1113167 | 1113338 | 172
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka

1 Dhaka ~ |GOVL Shaheed Suhrawardy College, |, i ium, 1st Floor, Room 223 1113339 | 1113484 | 146
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka

1 Dhaka ~ |GOVL Shaheed Suhrawardy College, |\ i ium, 1st Floor, Room 224 1113485 | 1113630 | 146
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
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Centre Centre Start End
Code Name Exam Place Room Roll Roll Total
1 Dhaka ~ |GOVL Shaheed Suhrawardy College, | » i ium, 1st Floor, Room 225 1113631 | 1113716 | 86
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka ~ |GOVL Shaheed Suhrawardy College, | » i rium. 2nd Floor, Room 319 1113717 | 1113862 | 146
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | GOVt Shaheed Suhrawardy College, |\, iium 2nd Floor, Room 320 1113863 | 1114008 | 146
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka ~ |GOVL Shaheed Suhrawardy College, | » i ium. 2nd Floor, Room 321 1114009 | 1114094 | 86
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | GOVt Shaheed Suhrawardy College, | & iiding  Ground Floor, Room 114 1114005 | 1114152 | 58
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | GOVt Shaheed Suhrawardy College, |\ g iiding. Ground Floor, Room 125 1114153 | 1114186 | 34
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka ~ |GOVL Shaheed Suhrawardy College, |\, & jiiding, 1st Floor, Room 228 1114187 | 1114244 | 58
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka ~ |GOVL Shaheed Suhrawardy College, |\, & jitding, 2nd Floor, Room 324 1114245 | 1114302 | 58
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka ~ |GOVL Shaheed Suhrawardy College, |\, & jiding, 4th Floor, Room 501 1114303 | 1114360 | 58
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka ~ |GOVL Shaheed Suhrawardy College, |\, & jiding, 4th Floor, Room 503 1114361 | 1114444 | 84
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka ~ |GOVL Shaheed Suhrawardy College, |\, g iiging. 15t Floor, Room 214 1114445 | 1114500 | 56
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka  |GOVL Shaheed Suhrawardy College, |\, g iiging. 15t Floor, Room 216 1114501 | 1114588 | 88
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka  |GOVL Shaheed Suhrawardy College, |\, g iiging. 15t Floor, Room 217 1114589 | 1114648 | 60
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka ~ |GOVL Shaheed Suhrawardy College, |\, g iiging. 15t Floor, Room 219 1114649 | 1114724 | 76
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka ~ |GOVL Shaheed Suhrawardy College, |, g iiging 2nd Floor, Room 309 1114725 | 1114814 | 90
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka ~ |GOVL Shaheed Suhrawardy College, |, g iiging 2nd Floor, Room 310 1114815 | 1114826 | 12
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka ~ |GOVL Shaheed Suhrawardy College, |\, g iiging 2nd Floor, Room 314 1114827 | 1114940 | 114
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka ~ |GOVL Shaheed Suhrawardy College, |, g iiging 2nd Floor, Room 316 1114941 | 1114998 | 58
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka |GVt Shaheed Suhrawardy College, | o g jiiging, 2nd Floor, Room 301 1114999 | 1115062 | 64
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | GOVt Shaheed Suhrawardy College, | o g jiiging, 2nd Floor, Room 302 1115063 | 1115154 | 92
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | GOVt Shaheed Suhrawardy College, | o g jiiging, 2nd Floor, Room 303 1115155 | 1115208 | 54
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka |0Vt Shaheed Suhrawardy College, | g jijging, 2nd Floor, Room 304 1115209 | 1115252 | 44
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
1 Dhaka |GVt Shaheed Suhrawardy College, | g jijging, Ground Floor, Soil Class Room 1115253 | 1115273 | 21
Laxsmibazar, Dhaka
2 Chattogram [Chattogram Nursing College 1st Floor Room No-201 1210001 | 1210040 40
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Centre Centre Start End
Code Name Exam Place Room Roll Roll Total
2 Chattogram |Chattogram Nursing College 1st Floor Room No-203 1210041 | 1210080 40
2 Chattogram |Chattogram Nursing College 1st Floor Room No-204 1210081 | 1210150 70
2 Chattogram |Chattogram Nursing College 1st Floor Room No-205 1210151 | 1210220 70
2 Chattogram |Chattogram Nursing College 3rd Floor Room No-404 1210221 | 1210255 35
2 Chattogram |Chattogram Nursing College 3rd Floor (Room No-405 1210256 | 1210290 35
2 Chattogram |Chattogram Nursing College 3rd Floor Room No-406 1210291 | 1210360 70
2 Chattogram |Chattogram Nursing College 4th floor, Room No-501 1210361 | 1210460 100
2 Chattogram |Chattogram Nursing College 4th floor, Room No —502 1210461 | 1210485 25
2 Chattogram |Chattogram Nursing College 4th floor, Room No-503 1210486 | 1210605 120
2 Chattogram |Chattogram Nursing College 4th floor, Room No-504 1210606 | 1210630 25
2 Chattogram |Chattogram Nursing College 5th floor Room-601 1210631 | 1210740 110
2 Chattogram |Chattogram Nursing College 5th floor Room-602 1210741 | 1210760 20
2 Chattogram |Chattogram Nursing College 5th floor Room-603 1210761 | 1210880 120
2 Chattogram |Chattogram Nursing College 5th floor Room-604 1210881 | 1210905 25
2 | chattogram |P'Visional Continuing Nursing Ground Floor 1210906 | 1210965 | 60
Education Centre
Divisional Continuing Nursing
2 Chattogram . 1st floor Room No-214 1210966 | 1211025 60
Education Centre
Divisional Continuing Nursing
2 Chattogram . 1st floor Room No-215 1211026 | 1211055 30
Education Centre
. T th
2 | Chattogram |Chattogram Medical College S'\_‘gg Dental Academic Building, (4™ floor East 1211056 | 1211125 | 70
i
. I th
2 | Chattogram |Chattogram Medical College S’\_‘s;’; Dental Academic Building, (4™ floor West 1211126 | 1211195 | 70
i
. I th
2 | Chattogram |Chattogram Medical College S’\_‘s;’; Dental Academic Building, (5™ floor East 1211106 | 1211285 | 90
i
. I th
2 | Chattogram |Chattogram Medical College S’\_‘s;’; Dental Academic Building, (5™ floor West 1211286 | 1211375 | 90
i
2 Chattogram |Chattogram Medical College CMCH Rafique Gallary (4™ floor) 1211376 | 1211475 100
3 Rajshahi  [Rajshahi Medical College,Rajshahi [Amiruddin Gallery,Ground Floor, Room No-134 1310001 | 1310190 190
3 Rajshahi  [Rajshahi Medical College,Rajshahi [Lecture Gallery-1, Ground Floor, Room No-130 1310191 | 1310350 160
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Cég;';e C,\ng: Exam Place Room SR'Silrlt EZIC: Total
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi Medical College,Rajshahi '\N/'j_'i;“dem Common Room, Ground Floor, ROOM | 1516509 | 1310426 | 76
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi Medical College,Rajshahi |Dissection Hall-01, Ground Floor, Room No-113 1310427 | 1310496 70
3 | Rajshahi |Rajshahi Medical College,Rajshahi zi)s_szefgon Hall No-2 (Anatomy) , 1st Floor, Room | ;415107 | 1310566 | 70
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi Medical College,Rajshahi 'z‘ggt“re Gallery-2 (Physiology), st Floor, Room No- | 415067 | 1310726 | 160
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi Medical College,Rajshahi E;(o Laboratory (Physiology), 1st Floor, RoomNo- | 390757 | 1310796 | 70
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi Medical College,Rajshahi :Z‘?;ago'ogy Lab (BioChemistry), 2nd Floor Room | 121797 | 1310846 | 50
3 | Rajshahi |Rajshahi Medical College,Rajshahi gln;tomy Histogy Class Room, 2nd Floor, Room No-| 431067 | 1310906 | 60
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi Medical College,Rajshahi igigﬁgﬁﬁfﬂf','\‘Ij(')”‘-lllcgr"“”d Floor, Experimental) ;310907 | 1310076 | 70
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi Medical College,Rajshahi igigﬁgﬁﬁfﬂf','\?(')”‘-412?0“”" floor, Pharmacy 1310977 | 1311041 | 65
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi Medical College,Rajshahi igi{g::cg;‘l’lgeﬁfzgl';g,jjt ;)‘;"r Pharmacology 1311042 | 1311116 | 75
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi Medical College,Rajshahi g;’;sr:]”g College (Old Building) Ground Floor, Hall 11311117 | 1311166 | 50
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi Medical College,Rajshahi Egg‘gf College (Old Building) 2nd Floor, Room 11311567 | 1311106 | 30
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi Medical College, Rajshahi Ezrzg‘g College (Old Building) 2nd Floor, Room 11311197 | 1311216 | 20
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi Medical College,Rajshahi Ezr;'glg College (New Building) 1st Floor, Room 11311517 | 1311066 | 50
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi Medical College,Rajshahi Ezrzg‘lg College (New Building) 2nd Floor, Room 1311567 | 1311316 | 50
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi Medical College, Rajshahi Ezrzg‘g College (New Building) 2nd Floor, Room 11311317 | 1319341 | 25
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi Medical College,Rajshahi Ezrzg‘?? College (New Building) 2nd Floor, Room 11311345 | 1311366 | 25
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi Medical College,Rajshahi Ezrgglg (CE‘;'S'te)ge (New Building) 4th Floor, Room | ;41,567 | 1311450 | g6
3 | Rajshahi |Rajshahi Medical College,Rajshahi Egi‘gf (CEz'S'gge (New Building) 5th Floor, Room | 001 vco | 1311510 | 60
3 | Rajshahi |Rajshahi Medical College,Rajshahi Egi‘gg (CEz'S'gge (New Building) 5th Floor, Room | o0 o | 1214833 | 21
3 | Rajshahi |Rajshahi Medical College,Rajshahi Eﬁr?&? (?/32:36 (New Building) 5th Floor, Room | 1311534 | 1311607 | 74
3 Rajshahi  [Rajshahi College, Rajshahi English Building, Room 103 1311608 | 1311665 58
3 Rajshahi  [Rajshahi College, Rajshahi English Building, Room 301 1311666 | 1311721 56
3 Rajshahi  [Rajshahi College, Rajshahi English Building, Room 302 1311722 | 1311783 62
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Cég;';e C,\ng: Exam Place Room SR'Silrlt EZIC: Total
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi College, Rajshahi Art Building, Room 101 1311784 | 1311879 96
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi College, Rajshahi Art Building, Room 103 1311880 | 1311937 58
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi College, Rajshahi Art Building, Room 104 1311938 | 1311993 56
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi College, Rajshahi Art Building, Room 106 1311994 | 1312091 98
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi College, Rajshahi Art Building, Room 203 1312092 | 1312149 58
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi College, Rajshahi Art Building, Room 204 1312150 | 1312207 58
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi College, Rajshahi Art Building, Room 206 1312208 | 1312303 96
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi College, Rajshahi Art Building, Room 303 1312304 | 1312359 56
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi College, Rajshahi Art Building, Room 304 1312360 | 1312417 58
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi College, Rajshahi Art Building, Room 306 1312418 | 1312513 96
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi College, Rajshahi Political Science, Room 202 1312514 | 1312561 48
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi College, Rajshahi 1st Science Building, Room 102 1312562 | 1312611 50
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi College, Rajshahi 1st Science Building, Room 103 1312612 | 1312653 42
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi College, Rajshahi 1st Science Building, Room 108 1312654 | 1312705 52
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi College, Rajshahi 1st Science Building, Room 202 1312706 | 1312771 66
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi College, Rajshahi 1st Science Building, Room 205 1312772 | 1312835 64
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi College, Rajshahi 1st Science Building, Room 206 1312836 | 1312889 54
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi College, Rajshahi 2nd Science Building, Room 105 1312890 | 1312945 56
3 Rajshahi  [Rajshahi College, Rajshahi 2nd Science Building, Room 107 1312946 | 1312989 44
3 Rajshahi  [Rajshahi College, Rajshahi 2nd Science Building, Room 108 1312990 | 1313039 50
3 Rajshahi  [Rajshahi College, Rajshahi 2nd Science Building, Room 205 1313040 | 1313084 45
4 Khulna ggﬁmg’\"edica' College Academic |~ 1nd Floor, Room 101 1410001 | 1410228 | 228
4 Khulna ggﬁmg’\"edica' College Academic |~ 1nd Floor, Room 102 1410229 | 1410432 | 204
4 Khulna ggﬁmg’\"edica' College Academic |~ 1nd Floor, Room 103 1410433 | 1410492 | 60
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Code Name Exam Place Room Roll Roll Total

4 Khulna gﬂi“l;”iig'v'ed'ca' College Academic | -\ 14 Floor, Room 104 1410493 | 1410612 | 120

4 Khulna ~ |Khulna Medical College Academic |\ Floor, Room 105 1410613 | 1410652 | 40
Building

4 Khulna ~ |Khulna Medical College Academic |-\ F1or, Room 106 1410653 | 1410692 | 40
Building

4 Khulna ~ |Khulna Medical College Academic |- i £1oor, Room 107 1410693 | 1410752 | 60
Building

4 Khulna ~ |Khulna Medical College Academic |- i £1or, Room 108 1410753 | 1410782 | 30
Building

4 Khulna ~ |Khulna Medical College Academic |- i £1or, Room 109 1410783 | 1410832 | 50
Building

4 Khulna ~ |hulna Medical College Academic |, o 10 oom 201 1410833 | 1410061 | 129
Building

5 sylhet |>YIhet MAG Osmani Medical Exam. Hall (2nd Floor) 1510001 | 1510430 | 430
College

5 Sylhet ?c’)'n:;:"AG Osmani Medical Post Graduate Exam Hall-1 (2nd Floor) 1510431 | 1510500 | 70

5 Sylhet ?C’)'n:;:"AG Osmani Medical Post Graduate Exam Hall-2 (2nd Floor) 1510501 | 1510542 | 42

5 Sylhet ?c’)'n:;:"AG Osmani Medical Biochemistry Tutorial (2nd Floor) 1510543 | 1510617 | 75

5 Sylhet ?c’)'n:;:"AG Osmani Medical Physiology Tutorial (2nd Floor) 1510618 | 1510685 | 68

5 Sylhet gﬁ'{l‘e"‘;:"AG Osmani Medical Biochemistry Practical (2nd Floor) 1510686 | 1510790 | 105

5 Sylhet gﬁ'{l‘e"‘;:"AG Osmani Medical Physiology Practical (2nd Floor) 1510791 | 1510879 | 89

5 sylhet |>YIhet MAG Osmani Medical Library Hall (1st Floor) 1510880 | 1511119 | 240
College

5 Sylhet ?gﬁ:;:"AG Osmani Medical Post Graduate Library (1st Floor) 1511120 | 1511187 | 68

5 sylhet |>YIhet MAG Osmani Medical Gallery: 1 (st Floor) 1511188 | 1511327 | 140
College

5 Sylhet gﬁ'{l‘e"‘;:"AG Osmani Medical Microbiology Practical Lab (Lst Floor) 1511328 | 1511369 | 42

5 Sylhet ?g;j;:"p‘e Osmani Medical Pathology Museum (1st Floor) 1511370 | 1511509 | 140

5 Sylhet ?‘/Jllr;;z;:/me Osmani Medical Hall No : 13, Pathology Exam Hall (st Floor) 1511510 | 1511578 | 69

5 Sylhet ?‘/Jllr;;z;:/me Osmani Medical Hall No : 14, Gallery : 2 (Ground Floor) 1511579 | 1511718 | 140

5 Sylhet E%IIT;:AAG Osmani Medical Hall No : 15, Anatomy Tutorial : 1 (Ground Floor) 1511719 | 1511760 42

5 Sylhet E%IIT:;:AAG Osmani Medical Hall No : 16, Anatomy Tutorial : 2 (Ground Floor) 1511761 | 1511802 42

5 Sylhet ?g;:;:"AG Osmani Medical Hall No : 17, Gallery : 3 (Ground Floor) 1511803 | 1511934 | 132
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Cég;';e C,\ng: Exam Place Room SR'Silrlt EZIC: Total
6 Barishal ;Zflrseh; Bangla Medical College, |10y No-1, Ground Floor 1610001 | 1610168 | 168
6 Barishal ;Zflrseh; Bangla Medical College, |10y No-3, Ground Floor 1610169 | 1610368 | 200
6 Barishal ;Zflrseh; Bangla Medical College, |, ;100 Lab, Ground Floor 1610369 | 1610468 | 100
6 Barishal ;Zflrseh; Bangla Medical College, |, -+ my Museum, Ground Floor 1610469 | 1610538 | 70
6 Barishal ;Zflrseh; Bangla Medical College, | o ma Lab, Ground Floor 1610539 | 1610678 | 140
6 Barishal ;Zflrseh; Bangla Medical College, |5, 1acy Lab, Ground Floor 1610679 | 1610798 | 120
6 Barishal nglrseh; Bangla Medical College, |, - practical Room, Ground Floor 1610799 | 1610858 | 60
6 Barishal | onere-E- Bangla Medical College, |- o | ibrary, 1st Floor 1610859 | 1611058 | 200

Barishal
6 Barishal | onere-E- Bangla Medical College, 1,10+ No-2, 15t Floor 1611059 | 1611198 | 140
Barishal
7 Barishal | onere-E- Bangla Medical College, 1,10+ No-4, 15t Floor 1611199 | 1611254 | 56
Barishal
6 Barishal nglrseh; Bangla Medical College, o100y Museum, 1st Floor 1611255 | 1611314 | 60
6 Barishal nglrseh; Bangla Medical College, |5 310gy Lecture Room, 1t Floor 1611315 | 1611414 | 100
6 Barishal ;2‘::;; Bangla Medical College, 1, ;i athology Lab, 1st Floor 1611415 | 1611494 | 80
7 Barishal ;2‘::;; Bangla Medical College, | ity Medicine Class Room 1st Floor 1611495 | 1611534 | 40
6 Barishal | onere-E- Bangla Medical College, - 15,.:01000 L ab, 2nd Floor 1611535 | 1611640 | 106
Barishal
6 Barishal ;2‘::;; Bangla Medical College, | o 1yemistry Lab, 2nd Floor 1611641 | 1611746 | 106
6 Barishal ;2(:;; Bangla Medical College, |0 1yemistry Classroom, 2nd Floor 1611747 | 1611806 | 60
7 Rangpur  |Rangpur Medical College,Rangpur [Lecture Gallery-I, Ground Floor 1710001 | 1710220 220
7 Rangpur  |Rangpur Medical College,Rangpur |Anatomy Department, Ground Floor 1710221 | 1710370 150
7 Rangpur  |Rangpur Medical College,Rangpur [Anatomy Dissection, Ground Floor 1710371 | 1710770 400
7 Rangpur  |Rangpur Medical College,Rangpur |Anatomy Lecture Hall, Ground Floor 1710771 | 1710990 220
7 Rangpur  |Rangpur Medical College,Rangpur |Anatomy Museum, Ground Floor 1710991 | 1711140 150
7 Rangpur  |Rangpur Medical College,Rangpur |Anatomy Histology, Ground Floor 1711141 | 1711290 150
7 Rangpur  |Rangpur Medical College,Rangpur [Pharmacology Tutorial, Ground Floor 1711291 | 1711440 150
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Centre Centre Start End
Code Name Exam Place Room Roll Roll Total
7 Rangpur  |Rangpur Medical College,Rangpur [Pharmacology Pharmacy, Ground Floor 1711441 | 1711540 100
7 Rangpur  |Rangpur Medical College,Rangpur [Pharmacology Experimental, Ground Floor 1711541 | 1711640 100
7 Rangpur  |Rangpur Medical College,Rangpur [Lecture Gallery-II, 1st Floor 1711641 | 1711860 220
7 Rangpur  |Rangpur Medical College,Rangpur [Community Medicine Department, 1st Floor 1711861 | 1712010 150
7 Rangpur  |Rangpur Medical College,Rangpur [Microbiology Lecture Hall, 1st Floor 1712011 | 1712230 220
7 Rangpur  |Rangpur Medical College,Rangpur [Pathology Practical-1, 1st Floor 1712231 | 1712330 100
7 Rangpur  |Rangpur Medical College,Rangpur [Pathology Museum, 1st Floor 1712331 | 1712399 69
g | Mymensingn |MYmensingh Medical College, Auditorium, Ground Floor. Room-136 1810001 | 1810305 | 305
Mymensingh
. Mymensingh Medical College, o st
8 Mymensingh Mymensingh Auditorium, 1* Floor., Room-137 1810306 1810475 170
g | Mymensingn |MYmensingh Medical College, Gallery-1, Ground Floor, Room-134 1810476 | 1810630 | 155
Mymensingh
g | Mymensingn |MYmensingh Medical College, Gallery-2, Ground Floor, Room-135 1810631 | 1810850 | 220
Mymensingh
g | Mymensingn |MYmensingh Medical College, Anatomy Museum Room, Ground Floor, Room-119 | 1810851 | 1811000 | 150
Mymensingh
8 Mymensingh Mymens!ngh Medical College, Anatomy Tutorial Room-1, Ground Floor, Room- 1811001 | 1811050 50
Mymensingh 110
8 Mymensingh Mymens!ngh Medical College, Anatomy Tutorial Room-2, Ground Floor, Room- 1811051 | 1811100 50
Mymensingh 111
8 Mymensingh Mymens!ngh Medical College, Histology Practical Room (Anatomy), Ground Floor, 1811101 | 1811200 100
Mymensingh Room-129
g | Mymensingn |MYmensingh Medical College, Anatomy Dissection Hall, Ground Floor, Room-120 | 1811201 | 1811370 | 170
Mymensingh
. Mymensingh Medical College, o
8 Mymensingh Mymensingh Gallery-3, 1™ Floor, Room-236 1811371 1811500 130
. . . st
8 Mymensingh Mymens!ngh Medical College, Hematology Practical RoomPathology, 1™ Floor, 1811501 | 1811560 60
Mymensingh Room-228
. . . - st
8 Mymensingh Mymens!ngh Medical College, Histopatology Practical Room Pathology, 1% Floor. | 1011261 | 1811630 70
Mymensingh Room-216
. Mymensingh Medical College, st
8 Mymensingh Mymensingh Post Graduate Class Room, 1 Floor. Room-209 1811631 | 1811680 50
. . A - - st
8 Mymensingh Mymens!ngh Medical College, Medical Education Unit (Class Room), 1* Floor. 1811681 | 1811760 80
Mymensingh Room-232
. Mymensingh Medical College, . . nd
8 Mymensingh Mymensingh Physiology Practical Room, 2™ Floor. Room-306 1811761 | 1811850 90
. Mymensingh Medical College, . . nd
8 Mymensingh Mymensingh Physiology Tutorial Room-1, 2" Floor. Room-318 1811851 | 1811900 50
. . . - . nd
8 Mymensingh Mymens!ngh Medical College, Medical Skill Center Physiology, 2™ Floor. Room- 1811901 | 1811979 79
Mymensingh 316
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Centre

Centre

Start
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Code Name Exam Place Room Roll Roll Total
9 Gazipur  |Kazi Azimuddin College, Gazipur | >raneed Asan Ullah Master Academic Building, | ;q15001 | 1910050 | 50
1st Floor, Room 101
9 Gazipur  |Kazi Azimuddin College, Gazipur | >naneed Afsan Ullah Master Academic Building, | ;q15051 | 1910100 | 50
1st Floor, Room 102
9 Gazipur  |Kazi Azimuddin College, Gazipur | onaneed Asan Ullah Master Academic Buildinglst | q1161 | 1910150 | 50
Floor, Room 103
9 Gazipur  |Kazi Azimuddin College, Gazipur | raneed Ahsan Ullah Master Academic Building, | ;91151 | 1910200 | 50
2nd Floor, Room 202
9 Gazipur  |Kazi Azimuddin College, Gazipur | oraneed Ahsan Ullah Master Academic Building, | ;915501 | 1910250 | 50
2nd Floor, Room 203
. Lo . . Shaheed Ahsan Ullah Master Academic
9 Gazipur  |Kazi Azimuddin College, Gazipur Building,3rd Floor, Room 302 1910251 | 1910336 86
9 Gazipur  |Kazi Azimuddin College, Gazipur | onaneed Ahsan Ullah Master Academic Building, | 1410357 | 1910386 | 50
3rd Floor, Room 303
. L . . Shaheed Ahsan Ullah Master Academic Building,
9 Gazipur  |Kazi Azimuddin College, Gazipur 4th Floor, Room 401 1910387 | 1910436 50
. L . . Shaheed Ahsan Ullah Master Academic Building,
9 Gazipur  |Kazi Azimuddin College, Gazipur 4th Floor, Room 402 1910437 | 1910486 50
. L . . Shaheed Ahsan Ullah Master Academic Building,
9 Gazipur  |Kazi Azimuddin College, Gazipur 4th Floor, Room 403 1910487 | 1910536 50
9 Gazipur  |Kazi Azimuddin College, Gazipur  [Md. Jhahid AMA Building, 2nd Floor, Room 204 1910537 | 1910643 107
10 Tangail igi'gk;”as'”a Medical College, |, .- temic Building (Gallery-1) 2nd Floor, 316 2010001 | 2010190 | 190
10 Tangail igi'gk;”as'”a Medical College, | 5 . demic Building (Gallery-2) 2nd Floor, 301 2010191 | 2010380 | 190
10 Tangail igi'gk;”as'”a Medical College, | 5 c2demic Building (Gallery-3) 4th Floor, 520 2010381 | 2010570 | 190
10 Tangail igi'gk;”as'”a Medical College, ¢ - mination Hall-4th Floor, 501 2010571 | 2010704 | 134
11 Faridpur | 22ngabandhu Sheikh Mujib Medicall - o 1 rioor. Gallary 1 2110001 | 2110130 | 130
College, Faridpur
11 Faridpur | 2angabandhu Sheikh Mujib Medicall - o rioor. Gallary 2 2110131 | 2110260 | 130
College, Faridpur
11 Faridpur | 2angabandhu Sheikh Mujib Medicall - o i Fioor. Block €, Room 122 2110261 | 2110335 | 75
College, Faridpur
11 Faridpur | 22ngabandhu Sheikh Mujib Medical |, o 00 200 217 2110336 | 2110385 | 50
College, Faridpur
11 Faridpur | 2ngabandhu Sheikh Mujib Medical, o o0 g10ck b, Room 231 2110386 | 2110421 | 36
College, Faridpur
12 | cumilla  |cumilla Medical College, Cumilla | '\eW /Academic Building, Gallery - 2 East (1st 2210001 | 2210330 | 330
Floor), Room No. 225
12 | cumilla |cumilla Medical College, Cumilla | '\eW /Academic Building, Gallery -3 West (1st 2210331 | 2210660 | 330
Floor), Room No. 226
12 | cumilla |cumilla Medical College, Cumilla | '\eW /Academic Building, CMT Room -01 West, (1st] ) o661 | 2910707 | 47
Floor), Room No. 229
13 | Noakhali |Medical Assistant Training School ), 2310001 | 2310140 | 140

(MATS), Noakhali
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Centre

Centre

Start

End

Code Name Exam Place Room Roll Roll Total
. |Medical Assistant Training School

13 Noakhali (MATS), Noakhali Gallery 2 2310141 | 2310156 16

14 Jashore ;‘;‘&r’;"mhae' Madhusudan College, | | 1ai Art Building-1,201 2410001 | 2410150 | 150

14 Jashore ;‘;‘&r’;"mhae' Madhusudan College, | 1 Hai Art Building-1, 205 2410151 | 2410230 | 80

14 Jashore ;‘;‘&r’;"mhae' Madhusudan College, | | 11ai Art Building-1, 210 2410231 | 2410312 | 82

14 Jashore ;‘;‘&r’;"mhae' Madhusudan College, | o 1 Hai Art Building-1, 211 2410313 | 2410394 | 82

14 Jashore ;‘;‘&r’;"mhae' Madhusudan College, | 1 Hai Art Building-1, 212 2410395 | 2410406 | 12

15 Bogura |onaneed Ziaur Rahman Medical ), xniomy Museum Room, Ground Floor) 2510001 | 2510040 | 40
College, Bogura

15 Bogura  |onaneed Ziaur Rahman Medical ) x nomy Histology Room, Ground Floor) 2510041 | 2510160 | 120
College, Bogura

15 Bogura |onaneed Ziaur Rahman Medical 3 n niomy Dissection Room, Ground Floor) 2510161 | 2510256 | 96
College, Bogura

15 Bogura |onaneed Ziaur Rahman Medical ) ) N6 Gallery, Ground Floor) 2510257 | 2510575 | 319
College, Bogura

15 Bogura |onaneed Ziaur Rahman Medical o 7 N6 samia Istam Gallery, Ground Floor) 2510576 | 2510931 | 356
College, Bogura

15 Bogura Shaheed Ziaur Rahman Medical 06 (Forensic Medicine Tutorial Class Room- 1, 2510032 | 2510964 33
College, Bogura Ground Floor)

15 Bogura Shaheed Ziaur Rahman Medical 07 (Forensic Medicine Lecturer Room, Ground 2510965 | 2510997 33
College, Bogura Floor)

15 Bogura Shaheed Ziaur Rahman Medical 08 (Community Medicine Tutorial Class Room- 1, 2510098 | 2511030 33
College, Bogura 1st Floor)

15 Bogura |onaneed Ziaur Rahman Medical g e dical Education Room, 1st Floor) 2511031 | 2511040 | 10
College, Bogura

16 | Dinajpur g‘l’r:z%'j:e Girls School & College, |5 4ying 2, Ground Floor, Room 108 2610001 | 2610034 | 34

16 Dinajpur g‘l’r:z%'j:e Girls School & College, |5 i14ing 2 Ground Floor, Room 109 2610035 | 2610068 | 34

16 | Dinajpur g‘l’r:z%'j:e Girls School & College, g iy ing 2, Ground Floor, Room 110 2610069 | 2610102 | 34

16 | Dinajpur g?r:ng)uj:e Girls School & College, | 14ing 3, Ground Floor, Room 111 2610103 | 2610136 | 34

16 | Dinajpur g?r:z%'j:e Girls School & College, g 4y ing 3, Ground Floor, Room 112 2610137 | 2610170 | 34

16 | Dinajpur g?r:zgplj:e Girls School & College, | 14ing 3, Ground Floor, Room 113 2610171 | 2610230 | 60

16 | Dinajpur g?r']z%'j:e Girls School & College, g iy ing 4, Ground Floor, Room 114 2610231 | 2610264 | 34

16 | Dinajpur g?r:zgplj:e Girls School & College, | 14ing 4, Ground Floor, Room 115 2610265 | 2610298 | 34

16 | Dinajpur |COMlegiate Girls School & College, g Jyiine 4 Ground Floor, Room 116 2610299 | 2610332 | 34

Dinajpur
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Start
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16 | Dinajpur g?r:z%'j:e Girls School & College, |5 iy4ing 4. Ground Floor, Room 117 2610333 | 2610366 | 34
16 | Dinajpur |CONlegiate Girls School & College, | &1in > 15t Floor, Room 207 2610367 | 2610400 | 34
Dinajpur

16 | Dinajpur |CONlegiate Girls School & College, | &yin > 15t Floor, Room 208 2610401 | 2610434 | 34
Dinajpur

16 | Dinajpur |CONlegiate Girls School & College, | &1in > 15t Floor, Room 209 2610435 | 2610468 | 34
Dinajpur

16 | Dinajpur |CONlegiate Girls School & College, | &yin > 15t Floor, Room 210 2610469 | 2610502 | 34
Dinajpur

16 | Dinajpur |CONlegiate Girls School & College, | &yin 3 15t Floor, Room 211 2610503 | 2610536 | 34
Dinajpur

16 | Dinajpur |CONegiate Girls School & College, g Jyiine 3 15t Fioor, Room 212 2610537 | 2610570 | 34
Dinajpur

16 | Dinajpur |CONegiate Girls School & College, g Jyiine 3 15t Fioor, Room 213 2610571 | 2610630 | 60
Dinajpur

16 | Dinajpur |CONegiate Girls School & College, g Jyiin0 4 15t Fioor, Room 214 2610631 | 2610664 | 34
Dinajpur

16 | Dinajpur |CONegiate Girls School & College, g Jyiinc 4 15t Fioor, Room 215 2610665 | 2610698 | 34
Dinajpur

16 | Dinajpur |CONegiate Girls School & College, g dyiine 4 15t Fioor, Room 216 2610699 | 2610732 | 34
Dinajpur

16 | Dinajpur |CONegiate Girls School & College, g im0 4 15t Fioor, Room 217 2610733 | 2610766 | 34
Dinajpur

16 | Dinajpur |CONlegiate Girls School & College, g b1 2nd Floor, Room 305 2610767 | 2610802 | 36
Dinajpur

16 | Dinajpur |COllegiate Girls School & College, 1 vy 1 2nd Fioor, Room 304 2610803 | 2610838 | 36
Dinajpur

16 | Dinajpur |CONlegiate Girls School & College, g byiine 1 2nd Floor, Room 303 2610839 | 2610863 | 25
Dinajpur

16 | Dinajpur |CONlegiate Girls School & College, g biine 1 2nd Floor, Room 302 2610864 | 2610888 | 25
Dinajpur

16 | Dinajpur |CONlegiate Girls School & College, g byiine 1 2nd Floor, Room 301 2610889 | 2610913 | 25
Dinajpur

16 | Dinajpur g‘l’r:z%'j:e Girls School & College, |\, 14 Rahim Building, Ground Floor, Room 100 | 2610914 | 2610973 | 60

16 | Dinajpur g?r']z%'j:e Girls School & College, .14 Rahim Building, 1st Floor, Room 219 2610974 | 2611003 | 30

16 | Dinajpur g?r']z%'j:e Girls School & College, |\ .14 Rahim Building, 2nd Floor, Room 307 2611004 | 2611039 | 36

17 Patuakhali |Patuakhali Govt. Girls High School [Room No- 210 2710001 | 2710032 32

17 Patuakhali |Patuakhali Govt. Girls High School [Room No- 211 2710033 | 2710086 54

17 Patuakhali |Patuakhali Govt. Girls High School [Room No- 212 2710087 | 2710140 54

17 Patuakhali |Patuakhali Govt. Girls High School [Room No- 213 2710141 | 2710194 54
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Start
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17 Patuakhali |Patuakhali Govt. Girls High School [Room No- 216 2710195 | 2710234 40
18 | Habiganj |ebiganj Government Women Room 101 2810001 | 2810100 | 100

College, Habiganj
18 | Habiganj |72biganj Government Women Room 114 2810101 | 2810148 | 48
College, Habiganj
18 | Habiganj |72biganj Government Women Room 115 2810149 | 2810176 | 28
College, Habiganj
18 | Habiganj |72biganj Government Women Room 201 2810177 | 2810268 | 92
College, Habiganj
19 Rangamati  |Nursing Institute Rangamati Room 103 2910001 | 2910033 33
19 Rangamati  [Nursing Institute Rangamati Room -104 2910034 | 2910066 33
19 Rangamati  [Nursing Institute Rangamati Room-105 2910067 | 2910099 33
19 Rangamati  [Nursing Institute Rangamati Room-108 2910100 | 2910132 33
19 | Rangamati |ani Dayamoyee High school, Room -101 2910133 | 2910147 | 15
Rangamati
Diploma in Nursing Science & Midwifery/Diploma in Midwifery
Centre Centre Exam Place Room Start Roll | End Roll | total

Code Name
1 Dhaka Dhaka Govt. Muslim High School, |Main building , Ground Floor, Room-101 1120001 1120052 52
1 Dhaka Dhaka Govt. Muslim High School  |Main building , Ground Floor, Room-102 1120053 1120086 34
1 Dhaka Dhaka Govt. Muslim High School  |Main building , Ground Floor, Room-103 1120087 1120122 36
1 Dhaka Dhaka Govt. Muslim High School  |Main building , Ground Floor, Scout Room 1120123 1120154 32
1 Dhaka Dhaka Govt. Muslim High School  |Main building , Ground Floor, Room-104 1120155 1120266 112
1 Dhaka Dhaka Govt. Muslim High School  |Science building, Ground Floor, Room-105 1120267 1120326 60
1 Dhaka Dhaka Govt. Muslim High School  |Science building, Ground Floor, Room-106 1120327 1120386 60
1 Dhaka Dhaka Govt. Muslim High School  |Science building, Ground Floor, Room-107 1120387 1120416 30
1 Dhaka Dhaka Govt. Muslim High School  |New building , Ground Floor, Hall-1 1120417 1120516 100
1 Dhaka Dhaka Govt. Muslim High School  |New building , 1st Floor, Room-201 1120517 1120576 60
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Code Name Exam Place Room Roll Roll Total

1 Dhaka Dhaka Govt. Muslim High School  |New building , 1st Floor, Room-202 1120577 1120636 60

1 Dhaka Dhaka Govt. Muslim High School  |New building , 1st Floor, Room-203 1120637 1120696 60

1 Dhaka Dhaka Govt. Muslim High School  |New building , 2nd Floor, Room-309 1120697 1120736 40

1 Dhaka Dhaka Govt. Muslim High School  |Science building, 2nd Floor, Room-310 1120737 1120796 60

1 Dhaka Dhaka Govt. Muslim High School  |Science building, 2nd Floor, Room-311 1120797 1120856 60

1 Dhaka Dhaka Govt. Muslim High School  |Science building, 2nd Floor, Room-312 1120857 1120916 60

1 Dhaka Dhaka Govt. Muslim High School  |Science building. 1st Floor, Physics Lab 1120917 | 1120956 40

1 Dhaka Dhaka Govt. Muslim High School  |Main building, 2nd Floor, Room-302 1120957 1121006 50

1 Dhaka Dhaka Govt. Muslim High School  |Main building, 2nd Floor, Room-303 1121007 1121056 50

1 Dhaka Dhaka Govt. Muslim High School  |Main building, 2nd Floor, Room-304 1121057 1121098 42

1 Dhaka Dhaka Govt. Muslim High School  |Main building, 2nd Floor, Room-305 1121099 1121140 42

1 Dhaka Dhaka Govt. Muslim High School  |Main building, 2nd Floor, Room-306 1121141 1121200 60

1 Dhaka |1 ¢i920n Govt. High School, North Bhaban: Ground Floor, Room-107 1121201 | 1121232 | 32
Tejgaon, Dhaka

1 Dhaka |1 ¢i920n Govt. High School, North Bhaban: Ground Floor, Room-108 1121233 | 1121264 | 32
Tejgaon, Dhaka

1 Dhaka |1 ¢i920n Govt. High School, North Bhaban: Ground Floor, Room-109 1121265 | 1121296 | 32
Tejgaon, Dhaka

1 Dhaka |1 ¢i920n Govt. High School, North Bhaban: Ground Floor, Room-110 1121297 | 1121328 | 32
Tejgaon, Dhaka

1 Dhaka |1 &i920n Gov. High School, North Bhaban: Ground Floor, Room-111 1121329 | 1121360 | 32
Tejgaon, Dhaka

1 Dhaka |1 ¢i920n Govt. High School, North Bhaban: Ground Floor, Room-112 1121361 | 1121392 | 32
Tejgaon, Dhaka

1 Dhaka |1 ¢1920n Govt. High School, North Bhaban: Ground Floor, Room-113 1121393 | 1121424 | 32
Tejgaon, Dhaka

1 Dhaka |1 ¢1920n Govt. High School, North Bhaban: Ground Floor, Room-114 1121425 | 1121456 | 32
Tejgaon, Dhaka

1 Dhaka |1 ¢i920n Govt. High School, North Bhaban: 1st Floor, Room-206 1121457 | 1121506 | 50
Tejgaon, Dhaka

1 Dhaka |1 ¢1920n Govt. High School, North Bhaban: 1st Floor, Room-207 1121507 | 1121538 | 32
Tejgaon, Dhaka

1 Dhaka |1 ¢1920n Govt. High School, North Bhaban: 1st Floor, Room-208 1121539 | 1121570 | 32
Tejgaon, Dhaka

1 Dhaka |1 €1920n Govt. High School, North Bhaban: 1st Floor, Room-209 1121571 | 1121602 | 32
Tejgaon, Dhaka
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Code Name Exam Place Room Roll Roll Total
1 Dhaka | |eJ920n Govt. High School, North Bhaban: 1st Floor, Room-210 1121603 | 1121634 | 32
Tejgaon, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | |el920n Govi. High School, North Bhaban: 1st Floor, Room-211 1121635 | 1121666 | 32
Tejgaon, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | |eJ920n Govt. High School, North Bhaban: 1st Floor, Room-212 1121667 | 1121699 | 33
Tejgaon, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | |c1920n Govt. High School, East Bhaban: 1st Floor, Room-213 1121700 | 1121749 | 50
Tejgaon, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | |e1920n Govi. High School, East Bhaban: 1st Floor, Room-214 1121750 | 1121781 | 32
Tejgaon, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | |eJ920n Govt. High School, East Bhaban: 1st Floor, Room-215 1121782 | 1121814 | 33
Tejgaon, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | |el920n Govt. High School, East Bhaban: 1st Floor, Room-216 1121815 | 1121849 | 35
Tejgaon, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | |cl920n Govt. High School, East Bhaban: 1st Floor, Room-217 1121850 | 1121884 | 35
Tejgaon, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | |cl920n Govt. High School, East Bhaban: 1st Floor, Room-218 1121885 | 1121919 | 35
Tejgaon, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | |cl920n Govt. High School, South Bhaban: Ground Floor, Room-122 1121920 | 1122059 | 140
Tejgaon, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | |cl920n Govt. High School, South Bhaban: 1st Floor, Room-219 1122060 | 1122100 | 50
Tejgaon, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | el920n Govt. High School, South Bhaban: 1st Floor, Room-220 1122110 | 1122159 | 50
Tejgaon, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | |el920n Govt. High School, South Bhaban: 1st Floor, Room-221 1122160 | 1122200 | 50
Tejgaon, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | |cl920n Govt. High School, South Bhaban: 2nd Floor, Room-315 1122210 | 1122259 | 50
Tejgaon, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | cl920n Govt. High School, South Bhaban: 2nd Floor, Room-316 1122260 | 1122309 | 50
Tejgaon, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | |cl920n Govt. High School, South Bhaban: 2nd Floor, Room-317 1122310 | 1122339 | 30
Tejgaon, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | |cl920n Govt. High School, South Bhaban: 3rd Floor, Room-401 1122340 | 1122389 | 50
Tejgaon, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | |c1920n Govt. High School, South Bhaban: 3rd Floor, Room-402 1122390 | 1122499 | 110
Tejgaon, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | cl920n Govt. High School, South Bhaban: 3rd Floor, Room-403 1122500 | 1122529 | 30
Tejgaon, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | cl920n Govt. High School, South Bhaban: 4th Floor, Room-501 1122530 | 1122649 | 120
Tejgaon, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | cl920n Govt. High School, South Bhaban: 4th Floor, Room-502 1122650 | 1122699 | 50
Tejgaon, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | cl920n Govt. High School, North Bhaban: 2nd Floor, Room-301 1122700 | 1122731 | 32
Tejgaon, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | cl920n Govt. High School, North Bhaban: 2nd Floor, Room-302 1122732 | 1122765 | 34
Tejgaon, Dhaka
1 Dhaka | cl920n Govt. High School, North Bhaban: 2nd Floor, Room-303 1122766 | 1122800 | 35
Tejgaon, Dhaka
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1 Dhaka | |eJ920n Govt. High School, North Bhaban: 2nd Floor, Room-304 1122801 | 1122850 | 50
Tejgaon, Dhaka

1 Dhaka | |el920n Govi. High School, North Bhaban: 2nd Floor, Room-305 1122851 | 1122885 | 35
Tejgaon, Dhaka

1 Dhaka | |eJ920n Govt. High School, North Bhaban: 2nd Floor, Room-306 1122886 | 1122020 | 35
Tejgaon, Dhaka

1 Dhaka | |c1920n Govt. High School, North Bhaban: 2nd Floor, Room-307 1122921 | 1122955 | 35
Tejgaon, Dhaka

1 Dhaka | |e1920n Govi. High School, North Bhaban: 2nd Floor, Room-308 1122956 | 1122000 | 35
Tejgaon, Dhaka

1 Dhaka | |eJ920n Govt. High School, North Bhaban: 2nd Floor, Room-309 1122991 | 1123025 | 35
Tejgaon, Dhaka

1 Dhaka | |el920n Govt. High School, North Bhaban: 2nd Floor, Room-310 1123026 | 1123060 | 35
Tejgaon, Dhaka

1 Dhaka | |cl920n Govt. High School, North Bhaban: 2nd Floor, Room-311 1123061 | 1123005 | 35
Tejgaon, Dhaka

1 Dhaka | |cl920n Govt. High School, North Bhaban: 2nd Floor, Room-312 1123096 | 1123130 | 35
Tejgaon, Dhaka

1 Dhaka | |cl920n Govt. High School, North Bhaban: 2nd Floor, Room-313 1123131 | 1123165 | 35
Tejgaon, Dhaka

1 Dhaka | |cl920n Govt. High School, North Bhaban: 2nd Floor, Room-314 1123166 | 1123200 | 35
Tejgaon, Dhaka

1 Dhaka ;s:]%i‘i” Government Girls' High g 14ing-1, Ground Floor, Lab, Room-100 1123201 | 1123230 | 30

1 Dhaka ;3]%3” Government Girls"High 1 14ing-1. 1t Floor, Room-01 1123231 | 1123260 | 30

1 Dhaka ;3]%3” Government Girls' High |5 i1ding-1. 1t Floor, Room-02 1123261 | 1123290 | 30

1 Dhaka ;3]%3” Government Girls"High 1 14ing-1. 1t Floor, Room-03 1123291 | 1123322 | 32

1 Dhaka ;3]%3” Government Girls' High g i14ing-1, 1t Floor, Room-04 1123323 | 1123354 | 32

1 Dhaka ;3]%3” Government Girls"High 1 14ing-1. 1t Floor, Room-05 1123355 | 1123386 | 32

1 Dhaka ;3]%3” Government Girls' High g i1ding-1, 1t Floor, Room-06 1123387 | 1123420 | 34

1 Dhaka ;3]901‘;” Government Girls' High |5 i14ing-1, 2nd Floor, Room-07 1123421 | 1123450 | 30

1 Dhaka ;3]901‘;” Government Girls High |5 y4ing-1, 2nd Floor, Room-08 1123451 | 1123482 | 32

1 Dhaka ;3]901‘;” Government Girls High |5 y4ing-1, 2nd Floor, Room-09 1123483 | 1123514 | 32

1 Dhaka ;3]901‘;” Government Girls High |5 i1 4ing-1, 2nd Floor, Room-10 1123515 | 1123546 | 32

1 | Dhaka |{90%0nGoverment GIISHION gy jtging1, 2nd Fioor, Room-11 1123547 | 1123576 | 30

1 Dhaka gsm‘;” Government Girls High |5 y4ing-1, 2nd Floor, Room-12 1123577 | 1123608 | 32
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1 Dhaka ;smc:” Government Girls"High |, 14ing-2. Ground Floor, Room-101 1123609 | 1123644 | 36
1 Dhaka ;smc:” Government Girls"High 1 14ing-2. 1t Floor, Room-201 1123645 | 1123684 | 40
1 Dhaka ;smc:” Government Girls"High 5, 1 4ing-2, 2nd Floor, Room-301 1123685 | 1123814 | 130
1 Dhaka ;smc:” Government Girls'High 5, 1 4ing-2, 3rd Floor, Room-401 1123815 | 1123856 | 42
1 Dhaka ;smc:” Government Girls'High 5, 1 4ing-2, 3rd Floor, Room-402 1123857 | 1123898 | 42
1 Dhaka ;smc:” Government Girls'High 5, 1 4ing-2, 3rd Floor, Room-403 1123809 | 1123940 | 42
1 Dhaka ;s:]%i‘i” Government Girls High |5 i1ing-2, 4th Floor, Room-501 1123941 | 1123982 | 42
1 Dhaka ;s:]%i‘i” Government Girls High | iying-2, 4th Floor, Room-502 1123983 | 1124024 | 42
1 Dhaka ;s:]%i‘i” Government Girls High | iying-2, 4th Floor, Room-503 1124025 | 1124066 | 42
1 Dhaka ;s:]%i‘i” Government Girls"High |5 i 4ing-3, Ground Floor, Room-18 1124067 | 1124104 | 38
1 Dhaka ;s:]%i‘i” Government Girls"High |5 iy 4ing-3, Ground Floor, Room-19 1124105 | 1124142 | 38
1 Dhaka ;s:]%i‘i” Government Girls'High |5 iy 4ing-3, Ground Floor, Room-20 1124143 | 1124180 | 38
1 Dhaka ;3]%3” Government Girls'High |5 1 4ing-3, Ground Floor, Room-21 1124181 | 1124212 | 32
1 Dhaka ;3]%3” Government Girls' High |5 i14ing-3, 1t Floor, Room-22 1124213 | 1124244 | 32
1 Dhaka ;3]%3” Government Girls' High |5 i14ing-3, 1t Floor, Room-23 1124245 | 1124276 | 32
1 Dhaka ;3]%3” Government Girls"High |5 iy 4ing-3, 1t Floor, Room-24 1124277 | 1124308 | 32
1 Dhaka ;3]%3” Government Girls"High |5 iy 4ing-3, 1t Floor, Room-25 1124309 | 1124340 | 32
1 Dhaka ;3]%3” Government Girls' High |5 i14ing-3, 1t Floor, Room-26 1124341 | 1124372 | 32
1 Dhaka ;3]901‘;” Government Girls High |5, i14ing-3, 2nd Floor, Room-27 1124373 | 1124404 | 32
1 Dhaka ;3]901‘;” Government Girls High |5, i14ing-3, 2nd Floor, Room-28 1124405 | 1124436 | 32
1 Dhaka ;3]901‘;” Government Girls High |5 i14ing-3, 2nd Floor, Room-29 1124437 | 1124468 | 32
1 Dhaka ;3]901‘;” Government Girls High |5 14ing-3, 2nd Floor, (Library) Room-30 1124469 | 1124500 | 32
1 Dhaka S:r‘r’ﬁ;gize'}t;;zzcw;gkgS°h°°' Main building (A- Block), Ground Floor, Room-5 | 1124501 | 1124570 | 70
1 Dhaka | COvernment Science High School, |\ \oi. b itding (A- Block), Ground Floor, Room-6 | 1124571 | 1124614 | 44

Farmgate, Tejgaon, Dhaka.
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1 Dhaka | COvernment Science High School, ) oy iiding (A- Block), Ground Floor, Room-7 | 1124615 | 1124658 | 44
Farmgate, Tejgaon, Dhaka.

1 Dhaka | COvernment Science High School, ) .y iiding (A- Block), Ground Floor, Room-8 | 1124659 | 1124702 | 44
Farmgate, Tejgaon, Dhaka.

1 Dhaka | COvernment Science High School, ) ov iiding (A- Block), Ground Floor, Room-9 | 1124703 | 1124746 | 44
Farmgate, Tejgaon, Dhaka.

1 Dhaka | COvernment Science High School, |\ o iiding (B- Block), Ground Floor, Room-10 | 1124747 | 1124816 | 70
Farmgate, Tejgaon, Dhaka.

1 Dhaka | COvernment Science High School, ) oy iiding (B- Block), Ground Floor, Room-11 | 1124817 | 1124860 | 44
Farmgate, Tejgaon, Dhaka.

1 Dhaka | COvernment Science High School, ) .y iiding (B- Block), Ground Floor, Room-12 | 1124861 | 1124904 | 44
Farmgate, Tejgaon, Dhaka.

1 Dhaka | GOVernment Science High School, |\ i 1 iiding (B- Block), Ground Floor, Room-13 | 1124905 | 1124948 | 44
Farmgate, Tejgaon, Dhaka.

1 Dhaka | GOVernment Science High School, |\ \oin 1 iiding (B- Block), Ground Floor, Room-14 | 1124949 | 1124992 | 44
Farmgate, Tejgaon, Dhaka.

1 Dhaka ~ |GOVernment Science High School, \\ o v iiding (B- Block), Ground Floor, Room-15 | 1124993 | 1125037 | 45
Farmgate, Tejgaon, Dhaka.

1 Dhaka ~ |GOVernment Science High School, (o v iiding (8- Block), Ground Floor, Room-16 | 1125038 | 1125085 | 48
Farmgate, Tejgaon, Dhaka.

1 Dhaka  |GOVernment Science High School, o o6 storied Building, Ground Floor, Room-17 | 1125086 | 1125130 | 45
Farmgate, Tejgaon, Dhaka.

1 Dhaka | GOVernment Science High School, o o6 sioried Building, Ground Floor, Room-18 | 1125131 | 1125175 | 45
Farmgate, Tejgaon, Dhaka.

1 Dhaka | GOVernment Science High School, o o6 sioried Building, Ground Floor, Room-19 | 1125176 | 1125220 | 45
Farmgate, Tejgaon, Dhaka.

1 Dhaka | GOVernment Science High School, -\ & itding (Ground Floor), Room-101 1125221 | 1125265 | 45
Farmgate, Tejgaon, Dhaka.

1 Dhaka | GOVernment Science High School, - |\ & itding (Ground Floor), Room-102 1125266 | 1125310 | 45
Farmgate, Tejgaon, Dhaka.

1 Dhaka | GOVernment Science High School, -\ & itding (Ground Floor), Room-103 1125311 | 1125355 | 45
Farmgate, Tejgaon, Dhaka.

1 Dhaka | GOVernment Science High School, -\ & iding (Ground Floor), Room-104 1125356 | 1125400 | 45
Farmgate, Tejgaon, Dhaka.

1 Dhaka | GOVernment Science High School, -\ & iiding (First Floor), Room-201 1125401 | 1125445 | 45
Farmgate, Tejgaon, Dhaka.

1 Dhaka | COvernment Science High School, |\t & iiding (First Floor), Room-202 1125446 | 1125490 | 45
Farmgate, Tejgaon, Dhaka.

1 Dhaka | COvernment Science High School, o+ & iiding (First Floor), Room-203 1125491 | 1125520 | 30
Farmgate, Tejgaon, Dhaka.

1 Dhaka | COvernment Science High School, |\ & iiging (Second Floor), Room-301 1125521 | 1125565 | 45
Farmgate, Tejgaon, Dhaka.

1 Dhaka | COvernment Science High School, |\ & iiging (Second Floor), Room-302 1125566 | 1125610 | 45
Farmgate, Tejgaon, Dhaka.

1 Dhaka | COvernment Science High School, |\ & iiging (Second Floor), Room-303 1125611 | 1125655 | 45
Farmgate, Tejgaon, Dhaka.

1 Dhaka | COvernment Science High School, |\ & iiding (Second Floor), Room-304 1125656 | 1125700 | 45

Farmgate, Tejgaon, Dhaka.
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1 Dhaka 'E;: If’;hoo' & College, Mohakhali, -\, e Building, Ground Floor, Room 101 1125701 | 1125751 | 51
1 Dhaka 'E;: If’;hoo' & College, Mohakhali, -\, e Building, Ground Floor, Room 102 1125752 | 1125802 | 51
1 Dhaka 'E;: If’;hoo' & College, Mohakhali, -\, e Building, Ground Floor, Room 103 1125803 | 1125853 | 51
1 Dhaka 'E;: If’;hoo' & College, Mohakhali, 1\, ¢ Building, 1st Floor, Room 201 1125854 | 1125004 | 51
1 Dhaka 'E;: If’;hoo' & College, Mohakhali, 1\, Building, 1st Floor, Room 202 1125005 | 1125955 | 51
1 Dhaka 'E;: If’;hoo' & College, Mohakhali, -\, Building, 1st Floor, Room 203 1125056 | 1126006 | 51
1 Dhaka gr: I;SaChOO' & College, Mohakhali, 1o | Building, Ground Floor, Room 104 1126007 | 1126042 | 36
1 Dhaka gr: I;SaChOO' & College, Mohakhali, 1o Bilding, Ground Floor, Room 105 1126043 | 1126093 | 51
1 Dhaka gr: I;SaChOO' & College, Mohakhali, 5| Bilding, Ground Floor, Room 106 1126094 | 1126144 | 51
1 Dhaka gr: I;SaChOO' & College, Mohakhali, 1o | Bilding, Ground Floor, Room 107 1126145 | 1126195 | 51
1 Dhaka gr: I;SaChOO' & College, Mohakhali, 5| Bilding, Ground Floor, Room 108 1126196 | 1126246 | 51
1 Dhaka gr: I;SaChOO' & College, Mohakhali, 1o Bilding, 1st Floor, Room 209 1126247 | 1126297 | 51
1 Dhaka gr:: IfaChOO' & College, Mohakhali, 1o Bilding, 1st Floor, Room 210 1126298 | 1126348 | 51
1 Dhaka gr:: IfaChOO' & College, Mohakhali, 1o Bilding, 1st Floor, Room 211 1126349 | 1126399 | 51
1 Dhaka gr:: IfaChOO' & College, Mohakhali, 1o Bilding, 1st Floor, Room 212 1126400 | 1126450 | 51
1 Dhaka gr:: IfaChOO' & College, Mohakhali, 15\ Bilding, 2nd Floor, Room 310 1126451 | 1126500 | 50
1 Dhaka gr:: IfaChOO' & College, Mohakhali, 1o\ Bilding, 2nd Floor, Room 311 1126501 | 1126550 | 50
1 Dhaka gr:: IfaChOO' & College, Mohakhali, 15 Bilding, 2nd Floor, Room 312 1126551 | 1126600 | 50
1 Dhaka g)r:: ks:hoo' & College, Mohakhall, 1o ) Building, 3rd Floor, Room 411 1126601 | 1126650 | 50
1 Dhaka g)r:: ks:hoo' & College, Mohakhall, 1o 1 Building, 3rd Floor, Room 412 1126651 | 1126700 | 50
1 Dhaka g‘ﬁgge of Health Technology, 2nd Floor, Room 301 1126701 | 1126730 | 30
1 Dhaka g‘ﬁgge of Health Technology, 2nd Floor, Room 302 1126731 | 1126760 | 30
1 Dhaka g‘;:&;te of Health Technology, 2nd Floor, Room 303 1126761 | 1126860 | 100
1 Dhaka |!Mietitute of Health Technology, 2nd Floor, Room 304 1126861 | 1126000 | 40

Dhaka
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1 Dhaka g‘ﬁzlt(‘;te of Health Technology, 2nd Floor, Room 306 1126901 | 1127000 | 100
1 Dhaka g‘ﬁzlt(‘;te of Health Technology, 2nd Floor, Room 307 1127001 | 1127052 | 52
1 Dhaka g‘ﬁzlt(‘;te of Health Technology, 2nd Floor, Room 309 1127053 | 1127080 | 28
1 Dhaka g‘ﬁzlt(‘;te of Health Technology, 2nd Floor, Room 311 1127081 | 1127108 | 28
1 Dhaka g‘ﬁzlt(‘;te of Health Technology, 2nd Floor, Room 312 1127100 | 1127136 | 28
1 Dhaka g‘ﬁzlt(‘;te of Health Technology, 2nd Floor, Room 313 1127137 | 1127164 | 28
1 Dhaka g‘ﬁzge of Health Technology, 2nd Floor, Room 319 1127165 | 1127228 | 64
1 Dhaka g‘ﬁzge of Health Technology, 2nd Floor, Room 320 1127229 | 1127262 | 34
1 Dhaka g‘ﬁzge of Health Technology, 2nd Floor, Room 321 1127263 | 1127296 | 34
1 Dhaka g‘ﬁzge of Health Technology, 2nd Floor, Room 322 1127297 | 1127328 | 32
1 Dhaka g‘ﬁzge of Health Technology, 1st Floor, Room 201 1127329 | 1127368 | 40
1 Dhaka g‘ﬁzge of Health Technology, 1st Floor, Room 206 1127369 | 1127410 | 42
1 Dhaka g‘ﬁ:ge of Health Technology, 1st Floor, Room 207 1127411 | 1127452 | 42
1 Dhaka g‘ﬁ:ge of Health Technology, 1st Floor, Room 208 1127453 | 1127494 | 42
1 Dhaka g‘ﬁ:ge of Health Technology, 1st Floor, Room 209 1127495 | 1127538 | 44
1 Dhaka g‘ﬁ:ge of Health Technology, 1st Floor, Room 210 1127539 | 1127574 | 36
1 Dhaka g‘ﬁ:ge of Health Technology, Ground Floor, Room 101 1127575 | 1127624 | 50
2 Dhaka g‘ﬁ:ge of Health Technology, Ground Floor, Room 103 1127625 | 1127644 | 20
1 Dhaka g‘ﬁgge of Health Technology, Ground Floor, Room 121 1127645 | 1127774 | 130
1 Dhaka g‘ﬁgge of Health Technology, Ground Floor, Room 122 1127775 | 1127814 | 40
1 Dhaka g‘ﬁgge of Health Technology, Ground Floor, Room 123 1127815 | 1127854 | 40
1 Dhaka g‘ﬁgge of Health Technology, Ground Floor, Room 119 1127855 | 1127886 | 32
1 Dhaka g‘;:lt(ite of Health Technology, 1\ 0., Building, Ground Floor, Room 01 1127887 | 1127958 | 72
1 Dhaka | /mStitute of Health Technology, New Building, Ground Floor, Room 02 1127959 | 1128008 | 50

Dhaka
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1 Dhaka g‘ﬁ;‘lt(‘;te of Health Technology, 1 ¢ £150r, Room 212 1128009 | 1128028 | 20
1 Dhaka | !mStitute of Health Technology, 2nd Floor, Library 1128029 | 1128053 | 25

Dhaka
. New Academic Building Seminar Hall, Ground
2 Chattogram |Chattogram Medical College Floor (Room No — 101) 1220001 | 1220130 130
. New Academic Building 1st Floor, Dept. of
2 Chattogram |Chattogram Medical College Forensic Medicine, Room No 211 1220131 | 1220150 20
. New Academic Building 1st Floor, Dept. of
2 Chattogram |Chattogram Medical College Forensic Medicine, Room No 215 1220151 | 1220200 50
2 Chattogram |Chattogram Medical College Conference Hall 2™ Floor 1220201 | 1220340 140
A APH rd
2 | Chattogram |Chattogram Medical College New Academic Building 3 Floor, Sutapa Hall 1220341 | 1220480 | 140
Dept. of Pharmacology
A APH rd
2 | Chattogram |Chattogram Medical College New Academic Building 3 * Floor ,Dept. of 1220481 | 1220530 | 50
Pharmacology, Room No-407
A APH rd
2 | Chattogram |Chattogram Medical College New Academic Building 3 * Floor ,Dept. of 1220531 | 1220600 | 70
Pharmacology, Room No-411
2 Chattogram |Chattogram Medical College New Academic Building 4™ Floor (Middle) 1220601 | 1220680 80
2 Chattogram |Chattogram Medical College New Academic Building 4™ Floor (Right Side) 1220681 | 1220850 170
2 Chattogram |Chattogram Medical College New Academic Building 5 Floor (Left Side ) 1220851 | 1221020 170
2 Chattogram |Chattogram Medical College New Academic Building 5™ Floor (Middle) 1221021 | 1221100 80
2 Chattogram |Chattogram Medical College New Academic Building 5" Floor (Right Side) 1221101 | 1221270 170
2 Chattogram |Chattogram Medical College New Academic Building 6" Floor (Left Side) 1221271 | 1221335 65
2 Chattogram |Chattogram Medical College New Academic Building 6™ Floor (Middle) 1221336 | 1221415 80
2 Chattogram |Chattogram Medical College New Academic Building 6%" Floor (Right Side) 1221416 | 1221480 65
2 Chattogram |Chattogram Medical College New Academic Building 7" Floor (Left Side ) 1221481 | 1221545 65
2 Chattogram |Chattogram Medical College New Academic Building 7™ Floor (Middle) 1221546 | 1221625 80
2 Chattogram |Chattogram Medical College New Academic Building 7" Floor (Right Side) 1221626 | 1221690 65
2 Chattogram [Chattogram Medical College Pathology Lab 1Gr. Floor (Room No-23) 1221691 | 1221730 40
2 Chattogram |Chattogram Medical College Pathology Lab 2 Gr. Floor (Room No-27) 1221731 | 1221770 40
2 Chattogram |Chattogram Medical College Barkat Lecture Gallery (LLG) 1221771 | 1221900 130
2 Chattogram |Chattogram Medical College Anatomy Dissection Hall Gr. Floor 1221901 | 1222040 140
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Code Name Exam Place Room Roll Roll Total
2 Chattogram |Chattogram Medical College Anatomy Dissection Hall 1 Floor 1222041 | 1222180 140
. st . -
2 | Chattogram |Chattogram Medical College Fﬁ)r;?;"my Histology Lab 1" Floor with Tutorial 1222181 | 1222240 | 60
2 Chattogram |Chattogram Medical College Salam Lecture Gallery 1* Floor (ULG) 1222241 | 1222370 | 130
. . - - st
2 | Chattogram |Chattogram Medical College Physiology & Biochemistry, Tutorial Room 1 1222371 | 1222450 | 80
Floor (Room No — 63)
. - - A st
2 | Chattogram |Chattogram Medical College Physiology Experimental & Biochemistry Lab, 1 1222451 | 1222500 | 50
Floor (Room No — 65)
. - - A st
2 | Chattogram |Chattogram Medical College Physiology Experimental & Biochemistry Lab, 1 1222501 | 1222555 | 55
Floor (Room No —213)
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi College, Rajshahi 2nd Science Building, Room 205 1320001 | 1320015 15
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi College, Rajshahi 2nd Science Building, Room 206 1320016 | 1320073 58
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi College, Rajshahi 2nd Science Building, Room 209 1320074 | 1320111 38
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi College, Rajshahi 2nd Science Building, Room 306 1320112 | 1320167 56
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi College, Rajshahi 2nd Science Building, Room 309 1320168 | 1320227 60
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi College, Rajshahi 2nd Science Building, Room 401 1320228 | 1320271 44
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi College, Rajshahi 2nd Science Building, Room 406 1320272 | 1320319 48
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi College, Rajshahi 3rd Science Building, Room 101 1320320 | 1320357 38
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi College, Rajshahi 3rd Science Building, Room 105 1320358 | 1320395 38
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi College, Rajshahi 3rd Science Building, Room 206 1320396 | 1320433 38
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi College, Rajshahi 3rd Science Building, Room 304 1320434 | 1320491 58
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi College, Rajshahi 3rd Science Building, Room 401 1320492 | 1320581 90
3 Rajshahi  [Rajshahi College, Rajshahi 3rd Science Building, Room 403 1320582 | 1320639 58
3 Rajshahi  [Rajshahi College, Rajshahi 3rd Science Building, Room 404 1320640 | 1320691 52
3 Rajshahi  [Rajshahi College, Rajshahi Shohid AHM kamaruzzaman Building, Room 101 1320692 | 1320811 120
3 Rajshahi  [Rajshahi College, Rajshahi Shohid AHM kamaruzzaman Building, Room 302 1320812 | 1320873 62
3 Rajshahi  [Rajshahi College, Rajshahi Shohid AHM kamaruzzaman Building, Room 401 1320874 | 1320931 58
3 Rajshahi  [Rajshahi College, Rajshahi Shohid AHM kamaruzzaman Building, Room 403 1320932 | 1320993 62

Page 22 of 53




Centre

Centre

Start

End

Code Name Exam Place Room Roll Roll Total
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi College, Rajshahi Shohid AHM kamaruzzaman Building, Room 404 1320994 | 1321055 62
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi College, Rajshahi Shohid AHM kamaruzzaman Building, Room 501 1321056 | 1321115 60
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi College, Rajshahi Shohid AHM kamaruzzaman Building, Room 502 1321116 | 1321177 62
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi College, Rajshahi Shohid AHM kamaruzzaman Building, Room 504 1321178 | 1321239 62
3 Rajshahi  |Rajshahi College, Rajshahi Chemistry Buildin, Room 101 1321240 | 1321279 40
3 Rajshahi  [New Govt. Degree College, Rajshahi|Ground Floor, Room No- 101 1321280 | 1321379 100
3 Rajshahi  |New Govt. Degree College, Rajshahi|Ground Floor, Room No- 106 1321380 | 1321457 78
3 Rajshahi  |New Govt. Degree College, Rajshahi|Ground Floor, Room No- 111 1321458 | 1321499 42
3 Rajshahi  |New Govt. Degree College, Rajshahi|Ground Floor, Room No- 112 1321500 | 1321541 42
3 Rajshahi  |New Govt. Degree College, Rajshahi|Ground Floor, Room No- 113 1321542 | 1321583 42
3 Rajshahi  |New Govt. Degree College, Rajshahi|Ground Floor, Room No- 114 1321584 | 1321625 42
3 Rajshahi  |New Govt. Degree College, Rajshahi|Ground Floor, Room No- 115 1321626 | 1321675 50
3 Rajshahi  |New Govt. Degree College, Rajshahi|Ground Floor, Room No- 116 1321676 | 1321717 42
3 Rajshahi  |New Govt. Degree College, Rajshahi|Ground Floor, Room No- 125 1321718 | 1321777 60
3 Rajshahi  |New Govt. Degree College, Rajshahi|Ground Floor, Auditorium (North) 1321778 | 1321945 168
3 Rajshahi  |New Govt. Degree College, Rajshahi|Ground Floor, Auditorium (South) 1321946 | 1322113 168
3 Rajshahi  |New Govt. Degree College, Rajshahi|1st Floor , Room No-201 1322114 | 1322213 100
3 Rajshahi  |New Govt. Degree College, Rajshahi|1st Floor , Room No-203 1322214 | 1322291 78
3 Rajshahi  |New Govt. Degree College, Rajshahi|1st Floor , Room No-211 1322292 | 1322327 36
3 Rajshahi  |New Govt. Degree College, Rajshahi|1st Floor , Room No-212 1322328 | 1322363 36
3 Rajshahi  |New Govt. Degree College, Rajshahi|1st Floor , Auditorium Gallery 1322364 | 1322433 70
3 Rajshahi  |New Govt. Degree College, Rajshahi|Second Floor, Room No-301 1322434 | 1322533 100
3 Rajshahi  |New Govt. Degree College, Rajshahi|Second Floor, Room No-303 1322534 | 1322611 78
3 Rajshahi  |New Govt. Degree College, Rajshahi|Second Floor, Room No-306 1322612 | 1322689 78
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3 Rajshahi  [New Govt. Degree College, Rajshahi|Second Floor, Room No-314 1322690 | 1322737 48
3 Rajshahi  [New Govt. Degree College, Rajshahi|Second Floor, Room No-315 1322738 | 1322791 54
3 Rajshahi  [New Govt. Degree College, Rajshahi|Second Floor, Room No-317 1322792 | 1322823 32
3 Rajshahi  [New Govt. Degree College, Rajshahi|Third Floor, Room No-401 1322824 | 1322883 60
